Symmetric 10GEPON ONU SFP+ Transceiver
Preliminary
SOEX2677-PSGA
DS00000747A.1.1_SOEX2677-PSGA
Superxon Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute Page 1 of 8
This Record Storage Period: Permanent
FEATURES
• Single fiber bi-directional data links Symmetric TX 10.3125Gbps/RX10.3125Gbps application

Superxon Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute Page 8 of 8
This Record Storage Period: Permanent
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optical Module
2 6 77 P S AG
RoHS Compliance
BlanK: RoHS-5
G: RoHS-6
Product Version
A/B/C/D/E/F
Connector or Receptacle Type
U: SC/UPC Pigtail
A: SC/APC Pigtail
S: SC/UPC Receptacle
L: LC/UPC Receptacle
S : Superxon
Tx or Rx Datarate
Tx or Rx Wavelength
2 : 1270 nm
Package
P:SFP/SFP+
S O XE
EX:10GEPON
6 : 1577nm
7:10.3125Gb/s
7: 10.3125 Gb/s
WARNINGS
 Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static free
environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.
 Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes. Avoid eye exposure to direct or indirect
radiation.
LEGAL NOTES
 All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice, at Superxon’s sole and absolute discretion.
Superxon Technology warrants performance of its products to current specifications only in accordance with the company’s